MSC-4A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MSC-4A-DG
Manufacturer OptiFuse
Manufacturer Product Number MSC-4A
Description FUSE GLASS 4A 250VAC 5X20MM
Detailed Description 4 A 250 V AC DC Fuse Cartridge, Glass Requires Hol
der 5mm x 20mm

MSC-160mA MSC-P-160mA 160mA 0.04315
MSC-200mA MSC-P-200mA 200mA 0.08063
MSC-250mA MSC-P-250mA 250mA 0.1341
MSC-300mA MSC-P-300mA 300mA 0.2167
MSC-315mA MSC-P-315mA 315mA 0.2393
MSC-350mA MSC-P-350mA 350mA 0.3061
MSC-375mA MSC-P-375mA 375mA 0.4017
MSC-400mA MSC-P-400mA 400mA 0.3766
MSC-500mA MSC-P-500mA 500mA 0.7704
MSC-600mA MSC-P-600mA 600mA 0.6552
MSC-630mA MSC-P-630mA 630mA 0.688
MSC-700mA MSC-P-700mA 700mA 0.7551
MSC-750mA MSC-P-750mA 750mA 0.8669
MSC-800mA MSC-P-800mA 800mA 1.165
MSC-1A MSC-P-1A 1A 2.112
MSC-1.2A MSC-P-1.2A 1.2A 3.608
MSC-1.25A MSC-P-1.25A 1.25A 3.962
MSC-1.5A MSC-P-1.5A 1.5A 6.713
MSC-1.6A MSC-P-1.6A 1.6A 7.795
MSC-2A MSC-P-2A 2A 4.888
MSC-2.25A MSC-P-2.25A 2.25A 6.383
MSC-2.5A MSC-P-2.5A 2.5A 10.49
MSC-3A MSC-P-3A 3A 15.5
MSC-3.15A MSC-P-3.15A 3.15A 17.41
MSC-3.5A MSC-P-3.5A 3.5A 27.88
MSC-4A MSC-P-4A 4A 33.47
MSC-5A MSC-P-5A 5A 51.13
MSC-6A MSC-P-6A 6A 75.02
MSC-6.3A MSC-P-6.3A 6.3A 84.15
MSC-7A MSC-P-7A 7A 112.1
MSC-8A MSC-P-8A 8A 167
MSC-9A MSC-P-9A 9A 190.3
MSC-10A MSC-P-10A 10A 257.8
MSC-12A MSC-P-12A 12A 408.1
MSC-15A MSC-P-15A 15A 731.9
Material Specifications
Body Material: Glass
100mA-1.6A; 10A
2A-8A (125VAC ONLY)

Retail Pack #
Pill Box (5PCS)
100mA MSC-100mA-BP MSC-100mA-BX
125mA MSC-125mA-BP MSC-125mA-BX
160mA MSC-160mA-BP MSC-160mA-BX
200mA MSC-200mA-BP MSC-200mA-BX
250mA MSC-250mA-BP MSC-250mA-BX
300mA MSC-300mA-BP MSC-300mA-BX
315mA MSC-315mA-BP MSC-315mA-BX
500mA MSC-500mA-BP MSC-500mA-BX
600mA MSC-600mA-BP MSC-600mA-BX
630mA MSC-630mA-BP MSC-630mA-BX
700mA MSC-700mA-BP MSC-700mA-BX
750mA MSC-750mA-BP MSC-750mA-BX
1A MSC-1A-BP MSC-1A-BX
1.25A MSC-1.25A-BP MSC-1.25A-BX
1.5A MSC-1.5A-BP MSC-1.5A-BX
1.6A MSC-1.6A-BP MSC-1.6A-BX
2A MSC-2A-BP MSC-2A-BX
2.25A MSC-2.25A-BP MSC-2.25A-BX
2.5A MSC-2.5A-BP MSC-2.5A-BX
3A MSC-3A-BP MSC-3A-BX
3.15A MSC-3.15A-BP MSC-3.15A-BX
3.5A MSC-3.5A-BP MSC-3.5A-BX
4A MSC-4A-BP MSC-4A-BX
5A MSC-5A-BP MSC-5A-BX
6A MSC-6A-BP MSC-6A-BX
6.3A MSC-6.3A-BP MSC-6.3A-BX
7A MSC-7A-BP MSC-7A-BX
8A MSC-8A-BP MSC-8A-BX
Blister Pack: Inches [mm]
Pill Box: Inches [mm]